RESULTATLISTE

FRA KARUSELLSTEVNE NR.2 - PA FANA STADION
ONSDAG 30. juli 2013.
ARR. IL NORNA SALHUS

60 METER 1. HEAT - VIND - 0,0+ - Jenter/kvinner

Elise Una Mikkelsen f.95 BFG Bergen 8,06
Agathe Holtan Watne f.94 IL Fri 8,17
Julie Viken f.97 IL Fri 8,63

60 METER 2. HEAT - VIND - 0,3- - Jenter

Andrea Thorsheim f.01 Aks77 9,4
Helene Mgrner f.01 Laksevag 9,62
Celina Schicht f.03 Norna Salhus 10,03
Linnea Thorsheim f.0.3 Aks77 11,61
Amanda Schicht f.07 Norna Salhus 12,83

60 METER 3. HEAT - VIND - 1,5+ - Menn

Caleb Cross f.93 Fana IL 6,88
Salumu Kashafali f.93 Norna Salhus 7,12
Tapio Stensletten f.93 Norna Salhus 7,43
Brede Raa Ellingsen f.93 Norna Salhus 7,43
Andre Vivelid f,89 Ask 7,44

60 METER 4. HEAT - VIND - 1,5- - Gutter/Menn

Sondre Rinde f.98 Gneist 7,81
Christopher Lawther .98 Fana IL 8,02
Bjgrn Fluge f.60 Ask 8,34
Thomas Bogng f.97 Ask 8,47
Jan Inge Pedersen f.63 Ask 8,5

60 METER 5. HEAT - VIND - 2,5- - Gutter

Gjert Hgie Sjursen f.00 Gneist 8,62
Tobias @rnehaug f.00 Ask 8,62
Havard Rind f.01 Gneist 9,07
William T Askeland f.01 Fana ll 10,28
Tobias Allers Hansen f.03 Gneist 10,69
Sebastian Bjgrsvik .05 Mjgsdalen 11,28
Anders Lergy Olsen f.07 Norna Salhus 14,87

100 METER 1. HEAT - VIND - 0,8- - JENTER/KVINNER
Vilde L Bjgrnsen f.96 BFG Bergen 13,15



Britta de Haan
Emma Abotnes

Hele Mgrner Olsen
Celina Schicht

Elise Una Mikkelsen

f.99
f.02
f.01
f.03
f.95

Clytoneus Holland
Fana IL

Laksevag

Norna Salhus

BFG Bergen

100 METER 2. HEAT - VIND - 0,2+ GUTTER/MENN

Sondre Loftas Karstad

@ivind Bu

Andre Vivelid
Christopher Lawther
Thomas Bogng
Tobias @rnehaug

f.96
f.87
f,89
.98
.97
f.00

Ostergy
Fana IL
Ask
Fana IL
Ask
Ask

100 METER 3. HEAT - VIND - 2,2-- GUTTER/MENN

Bjgrn Fluge
Jan Inge Pedersen
Sebastian Bjgrsvik

Anders Lergy Olsen

200 METER 1. HEAT - VIND- 1,0- - KVINNER/JENTER/GUTTER

Vilde L. Bjgrnsen

Agathe Holtan Watne

Julie Viken
Njaal Aase

f.60
f.63
f.05
f.07

f.96
f.94
.97
f.01

Ask

Ask
Mjgsdalen
Norna Salhus

BFG Bergen

IL Fri

IL Fri

LA Hunterwangen

200 METER 2. HEAT - VIND - 1,4- - GUTTER/MENN

Martin Kastad

Sondre Loftas Kastad

Markus Loftas
Andre Vivelid

Kristoffer Grindedal

@ivind Bu

.90
.96
f.94
f.89
f.89
f.87

Ostergy
Ostergy
Ostergy
Ask
Gular
Fana IL

200 METER 3. HEAT - VIND - 0,4+- GUTTER/MENN

Christian Steen Orbekk

Havard Kristiansen
Bjgrn Fluge

Bjarne Martinsen
Joachim Heier

Jan Inge pedersen

.97
f.94
f.60
.96
f.96
f.63

Laksevag
Fana IL
Ask
Laksevag
Laksevag
Ask

200 METER 4. HEAT - VIND - 0,0+- GUTTER

Gjert Hgie Sjursen
Carl Erik Landsvik
Sebastian Bjgrsvik

f.00
f.01
f.05

Gneist
Fana IL
Mjgsdalen

13,37
14,91
15,54
16,42

DNS

11,18
11,62
11,73
12,61
13,39
13,99

13,18
13,86
19,01
24,84

26,35
26,39

27,6
33,19 Gutt

22,33
22,53
22,88
23,18
23,66
24,41

24,35
25,23
25,97
26,69
27,05
27,18

27,82
30,28
39,12



400 METER - KVINNER/JENTER

Anne Dolvik .88
Martine Eikemo f.90
Heidi Ann Bruknapp f.o1
Karen johanne Jgsendal f.94
Amalie lekva .96

400 METER - MENN/GUTTER

Caleb Cross f.93
Aleksander Lie .96
Havard Kristiansen .04
Ulrik G. Erlandsen f.99
Carl Erik landsvik f.01
Vetle Raa Ellingsen .00
William T Eskeland F.01

800 METER 1. HEAT GUTTER/MENN

Ivar Stefansson f.92
Lars Rgttingen .80
Magnus Enes Heggay f.94
Markus Markmanrud f.97

1500 METER HEAT GUTTER/MENN

Alexander Tesfamarian f.97
Bjarte Eikanger f.72
terje Simmenes f.73
Sigve Innselset .96
hristian Holter f.75

5000 METER MENN

Mulugeta Zewde Hulensav .87
Bjarte Eikanger f.72
Sondre Strgm f.97
Jan Henrik Olsnes f.79
Mathias oppedal f.90
Stian Norheim f.96
Egil Hessen f.68

Gular

BFG Bergen
Gular

AKS77

Norna Salhus

Fana IL
Gneist IL
Fana IL

Fana IL
Fana IL
Fana IL

Gular
Gular
Ask
ostergy

Bergens Turn
BFG Bergen
ostergy

Ask

Varegg

Norna salhus
BFG Bergen
Laksevag

IL fri

Fana IL
Gneist

BFG Bergen

55,66
55,97
58,88
60,77
64,46

49,88
53,78
60,94
65,02
68,63
72,23
77,23

2,00,62
2,01,04
2,19,98
2,20,69

4,19,09
4,19,84
4,26,12
4,39,67
4,54,84

15,01,32
16,36,89
16.42.26
17,10,30
17,17,22
17,32,47
21,34,87



HPYDE GUTTER

Magnus Leikvoll

Inge Eide Hansen
Vetle Raa Ellingsen
Ulrik Erlandsen
Karsten Andre Karlsen
Mikal Solheim

Tobias Allers Hansen

H@YDE JENTER:
Mari S. Aarg

Britta De Haan
Andrea Thorsheim
Oda S. Hysing Olsen
Amanda Schicht
Celina Schicht
Linnea Thorsheim

STAV GUTTER
Kristian Hansen
Eirik Leikvoll

Pal H. Lillefosse
Havard Opheim
Magnus Leikvoll

STAV JENTER

Katrine Haarklau
Paula llano
Solene Corinnier
Sanne Myrmel

TRESTEG GUTTER
Tobias Allers Hansen
Havard Rinde

Vetle Raa Ellingsen
Viljar jerde

f.96
.98
f.00
.99
f.00
f.00
f.03

.98
.99
f.01
f.01
.07
f.03
f.03

f.94
.98
f.01
f.96
.96

f.91
f.95
.95
f.99

f.03

f.01.

f.00
f.00

Gneist
Fanall
Fana ll
AKS 77
Fana ll
Fana ll
Gneist

Norna Salhus

Clytoneus Holland

AKS 77
Fana IL
Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
AKS 77

IL Fri

Gneist
Gneist
Gneist
Gneist

Gular
Laksevag
Frankrike
Gneist

Gneist
Gneist
Fana IL
Norna Salhus

1,71
1,71
1,66
1,41
1,41
1,26
1,18

1,56
1,51
1,31
1,26
0,73
1,02
1,10

4,20
3,30
3,20
2,60
2,80

3,30
3,75
3,00
2,30

7,02
9,25
10,45
10,14

VIND
-0,7
-1,3

2,7
0,4



TRESTEG JENTER
Linnea Thorsheim
Celina Schicht

Britta De Hoan

Mari S Aarg

DISKOS GUTTER/MENN
Asbjgrn Lande

Ulrik G. Erlandsen

Robin Kallekleiv

Karsten Karlsen

DISKOS JENTER/KVINNER
Helene Sofie Ingvaldsen

Mona ekroll Jaidi

Nora Ekroll Jaidi

Anne Gunn W Eriksen

Inga Amalie Iversen

SLEGGE GUTTER

Thomas Bruras
Joachim Heier

SLEGGE JENTER/KVINNER
Nora Ekroll Jaidi

Anne Gunn W Eriksen

Inga Amalie Iversen

Mona ekroll Jaidi

Helene Sofie Ingvaldsen

f.03
f.03
.99
.98

f.95
.99
f.91
f.00

f.96.

f.95
f.05
f.68
f.00

.98
.96

f.05
f.68
f.00
.95

f.96.

AKS 77

Norna Salhus
Clytoneus Holland
Norna Salhus

Stord
AKS 77
Laksevag
Fana

Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
Fana IL

Norna Salhus

Norna Salhus
Laksevag

Norna Salhus
Fana IL

Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus
Norna Salhus

7,32
8,18
10,99
11,02

36,31

29,65
28,31

36,23
42,18
12,31
18,63
30,53

46,02
50,34

11,83
19,82
33,56
48,15
54,43

VIND
1,1
0,2
0,0
1,2

VEKT
1,75 kg

2 kg

VEKT
1kg
1kg

0,6kg
1kg
0,6 kg

VEKT
4 kg
6 kg

VEKT
2 kg
4 kg
2 kg
4 kg
4 kg



SPYD GUTTER

Sander Rye Daae
Karsten Andre Karlsen
Havard Rinde

Ulrik G Erlandsen
Robin Kallekleiv
Thomas Bruras

SPYD JENTER/KVINNER
Linnea Thorsheim

Nora Ekroll Jaidi

Andrea Thorsheim

Anne Gunn W Eriksen

Inga Amalie Iversen

f.02
f.00
f.01
.99
f.91
.98

f.03
f.05
f.01
f.68
f.00

Fana IL

Fana IL
Gneist

AKS 77
Laksevag
Norna Salhus

AKS 77
Norna Salhus
AKS 77
Fana IL
Norna Salhus

17,1
28,12
32,8
29,84
40,13
45,00

14,42
16,47
22,68
20,68
19,16

VEKT
0,4 kg
0,4 kg
0,4 kg
0,6 kg
0,8 kg
0,6 kg

VEKT
0,4 kg
0,4 kg
0,4 kg
0,6 kg
0,4 kg












10,28 2,00



